2024

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

August

MONDAY TUESDAY

05 06 07 08 09 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
New Student New Student Semester Begins

Orientation "Day 1" Orientation "Day 2"

19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31 o1

Final day for adding

courses for credit and
dropping courses. Last
day to convert "I"
grades from previous

02 03 Notes:



September 2024

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

02 03 04 05 06 07 08
| Labor Day Holiday |

09 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 o1 Notes:



October 2024

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

07 08 09 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31 o1 02 03

04 05 Notes:



November 2024

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

04 05 06 07 08 09 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Last day to drop from
term

25 26 27 28 29 30 o1

Thanksgiving Holiday

02 03 Notes:



December 2024

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

02 03 04 05 06 07 08

Semester Ends

09 10 11 12 13 14 15

Conferral of Degrees

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31 Notes:



January

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

2025

SUNDAY

06

New Student
Orientation "Day 1"

13

20

Martin Luther King
Holiday

27

03

07

New Student

Orientation "Day 2"

14

21

28

04

08

Semester Begins

15

22

Final day for adding
courses for credit and
dropping courses. Last
day to convert "I"
grades from previous

29

Notes:

09

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

11

18

25

o1

12

19

26

02



February 2025

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

03 04 05 06 07 08 09
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 o1 02

03 04 Notes:



March 2025

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

03 04 05 06 07 08 09

| Mardi Gras Holiday |

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31 o1 Notes:



April 2025

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

07 08 09 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

| Easter Holiday |

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

Last day to drop or
withdraw from term

28 29 30 o1 02 03 04

05 06 Notes:



May 2025

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

05 06 07 08 09 10 11

Semester Ends

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Conferral of Degrees

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31 o1

02 03 Notes:



